06 February 2021 Rio cowboys Match Scores

Thank you to the match setup volunteers who gave up their Friday afternoon to provide us with this
match. They are: Blindman, Jimmy Yuma, Cactus Wen, Silent One, Paca McMasters, Hoopsnake
LaVache, Superstition Slim, Charlie T. Postelwaite and Skinny Mckinney

Long Range Scores

Take No Prisoners: Nbr Hits Time
2 Gun 1. Boulder Canyon Bob 14 41.78
2. Swegian Lady 14 47.59
3. Queen Foraday 13 41.03
4. Hey Grampa 13 60.30
5. Shot Z Lady 12 62.80
6. Paca McMasters 4 42.20
7. Hoopsnake LaVache 2 47.17
3Gun 1. Hey Grampa 13 61.92
2. Bitterroot Beaver 13 103.60
3. Shot Z Lady 12 55.20
4. Boulder Canyon Bob 12 57.14
5. Queen Foraday 11 145.37
6. Swegian Lady 8 93.29
Quigley Single Shot 1. Hey Grampa 57.95
2. Boulder Canyon Bob 30.14
3. Superstition Slim 77.31
4. Paca McMasters

Hoopsnake Lavache
Queen Foraday
Swegian Lady
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Rio Cowboy February 2021 final - Main Match

2/6/2021

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

57913
37237
60593
12478
76557
15701
61890
60903

Blindman

Columbine

Dimpled Darlin

Etta Mae

Flyin Shootist

M.T. Brass

Medicine Creek Johnny
Shot Z Lady

Final Time
305.76
190.38
240.93
158.77
164.70
233.21
137.36
192.20



Rio Cowboy February 2021 final - Main Match
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Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Raw |M |P | B | Fin Rank |Raw |M |P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw M |P|B |Fin Rank | Raw M | P |B |Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank
1 | Reverend Ledslinga SH 129.72 15 | 17550 |0 |0 |17.55 1 17.63 10 |0 |0 |17.63 1 1929 |1 |0 |0 | 2429 7 1972 |1 |0 |0 |24.72 2 2943 |0 |0 |0 | 2943 3 16.10 [0 |0 |0 | 16.10 1
2 | Medicine Creek Johnny M9 137.36 16 | 1897 |0 |0 |0 |18.97 2 232110 |0 |0 |23.21 3 2134 (0 |0 |0 |2134 1 2539 |0 |0 |0 |2539 5 2672 |0 |0 |0 |26.72 1 21.73 (0 |0 |0 |21.73 4
3 | Black Jack Flagg CAB 155.00 38 (22270 |0 |0 |2227 4 24.65 |0 |0 |0 |24.65 5 2341 (0 |0 |0 | 2341 4 2524 |0 |0 |0 |[2524 3 33.67 |0 |0 |0 |33.67 9 2076 {1 |0 |0 |25.76 13
4 | Coyote Cap CAB 155.77 42 2584 (1 (0|0 |30.84 21 23900 |0 |0 |23.90 4 2414 (0 |0 |0 |24.14 5 2296 |0 |0 |0 |22.96 1 31.87 |0 |0 |0 |31.87 5 22.06 [0 |0 |0 |22.06 6
5 | Silver Spurs Charlie ES 156.17 42 2343 |0 (0|0 | 2343 6 2350 |1 |0 |0 |28.50 12 |21.38 |0 |0 |0 |21.38 2 21.81 |2 |0 |0 |31.81 17 12933 |0 |0 [0 [29.33 2 21.72 (0 |0 |0 |21.72 3
6 | Etta Mae LH 158.77 44 12395|0 (0|0 |23.95 8 25.00 |0 |0 |0 |25.00 6 27310 |0 |0 |2731 10 |2740 |0 |0 |0 [27.40 7 3330 |0 |0 |0 |33.30 8 21.81 {0 |0 |0 |21.81 5
7 | Flyin Shootist MW 164.70 60 [2429|0 |0 |0 |24.29 11 26040 |0 |0 |26.04 7 24.14 (0 |0 |0 |24.14 5 3142 |0 |0 |0 |31.42 16 3295 |0 |0 |0 |3295 7 2586 (0 |0 |0 | 2586 14
8 | Colt Laredo MD 166.02 58 [24.18 |0 |0 |0 |24.18 9 27830 |0 |0 |27.83 10 |2555|0 |0 |0 [2555 8 27.08 |1 |0 |0 |32.08 19 3485 |0 |0 |0 |3485 10 |21.53 |0 |0 |0 [21.53 2
9 | Rowdy Lane CAB 173.64 74 |2381 |0 |0|0 |23.81 7 2226 |0 |0 |0 |22.26 2 27.64 |0 |0 |0 |27.64 13 |26.15 |3 |0 |0 [41.15 31 [3044 |0 [0 |0 |30.44 4 2334 (1 |0 |0 | 2834 17
10 | Lefty Jo GD 174.59 70 233110 |0|0 |23.31 5 2726 |1 |0 |0 |3226 16 2819 |1 |0 |0 |33.19 21 |2537 |1 |00 |30.37 14 13288 |0 |0 |0 [32.88 6 2258 ({0 |0 |0 | 2258 8
11 | Varmint Bill FC 179.14 91 [2567|0 |0 |0 |2567 14 32300 |0 |0 |3230 17 12304 |1 |0 |0 |28.04 16 2526 |2 |0 [0 [3526 25 13066 |1 |0 [0 |35.66 12 122210 |0 |0 |2221 7
12 | Swegian Lady GD 179.71 78 25060 |0 |0 |2506 13 130360 |0 |0 |30.36 15 126001 |0|0 [31.00 18 2533 |0 |0 |0 [2533 4 41.09 [0 |0 |0 |41.09 13 |26.87 |0 |0 |0 |26.87 15
13 | Two Rig A Tony CAB 181.69 75 1207910 |0 |0 |20.79 3 29.78 |0 |10 |39.78 29 |21.80 (0 |0 |0 |21.80 3 2178 |1 |0 |0 |26.78 6 2753 |4 |0 |0 | 4753 23 2501 (0 |0|0 |2501 11
14 | Hey Granpa GP 182.63 87 (24990 |0 |0 |24.99 12 |3354 |0 |0 |0 [3354 18 |26.15|2 |0 |0 |36.15 26 [2755 |0 |00 |27.55 8 3522 |0 |0 |0 |3522 11 [2518 |0 (0|0 |2518 12
15 | Paladin Pete CAB 188.84 95 [3286|0 |0 |0 |32.86 25 275010 |0 |0 |27.50 9 27850 |0 |0 |27.85 15 |27.66 |0 |0 |0 |27.66 10 3973 |1 |0 |0 [44.73 20 2824 (0 |0 |0 |28.24 16
16 | Columbine v 190.38 96 (3276 |10 |0 |0 |32.76 24 1295210 |0 |0 |29.52 14 27570 |0 |0 |2757 11 2811 |0 |00 |28.11 11 |[43.05 |0 |0 |0 |43.05 17 129370 |0 |0 |[29.37 19
17 | Shot Z Lady LCAB 192.20 98 [2832|0 |0 |0 |28.32 16 33610 |0|0 |33.61 19 129900 |0 |0 |29.90 17 13044 |0 |0 |0 |3044 15 | 4159 |0 |0 |0 [41.59 14 2834 |0 |0 |0 |2834 17
18 | Skinney McKinney MW 195.05 103 | 2427 (0 |0 |0 |24.27 10 3354 |1 |0|0 |3854 27 |27.08 |0 |0 |0 |27.08 9 2843 |0 |0 |0 [2843 13 3548 |2 |0 |0 [4548 21 2625 |1 |0|0 |3125 23
19 | Ridgway Plinker SV 196.73 107 |29.90 [0 [0 |0 |29.90 20 33301 |0|0 |3830 25 |27.61 (0 |0 |0 |27.61 12 |3252 |0 |0 [0 [3252 21 |43.69 |0 |0 |0 |43.69 19 24710 |0 |0 |24.71 10
20 | Southwest Trapper CcC 210.26 127 |31.22 |1 [0 |0 |36.22 29 127090 |0 |0 |27.09 8 29.60 [1 |0 |0 |34.60 25 |2841 |0 |0 |0 |28.41 1214823 |0 |0 |0 [4823 25 130711 |0|0 |3571 28
21 | Dakota Wild Kat LSD 211.70 130 | 3331 (0 [0 |0 [33.31 26 28260 |0 |0 |2826 11 3348 |0 |0 |0 |3348 22 (29838 |1 [0 |0 |34.88 23 4311 |0 |0 |0 |43.11 18 3366 |1 |0 |0 |38.66 30
22 | Claudia Feather LH 222.05 114 2549 |2 |0 |0 |3549 27 149333 |0 |0 |6433 39 (2776 |10 [0 |0 |27.76 14 12764 |0 |0 |0 [27.64 9 4285 [0 |0 |0 |42.85 16 2398 |0 |0 |0 [23.98 9
23 | Audacious Annie LG 22391 146 | 3557 |0 [0 |0 |35.57 28 33241 |0|0 |3824 24 3674 (0 |0 |0 |36.74 27 |3486 |0 |0 |0 |34.86 22 14300 |1 |0 |0 |48.00 24 13050 (0 | 0|0 |30.50 21
24 | Splitthumb BW 226.47 135 |26.64 |0 [0 |0 |26.64 15 129.19|0 |0 |0 [29.19 13 133600 |0 |0 |33.60 23 (2679 |2 |00 |36.79 26 5071 |4 |0 |0 |70.71 38 (24541 (00 |29.54 20
25 | M.T. Brass ES 23321 156 |28.73 |0 [0 |0 |28.73 17 139250 |0 |0 |39.25 28 3457 |0 |0 |0 |3457 24 (3507 |0 [0 |0 |35.07 24 5134 |0 |0 |0 |[51.34 29 |4425|0 |0 |0 |4425 34
26 | Blaze Wheeler M9 234.14 152 | 2433 |1 (0|0 |29.33 19 12949 |1 |0 |0 |3449 20 (26161 (0|0 |31.16 19 12599 |3 |0 [0 [40.99 30 3940 |2 [0 |0 |49.40 26 3377 |1 | 1|0 |48.77 38
27 | Hail "Hot" Mary LG 235.13 150 |28.76 [0 [0 |0 |28.76 18 |31.82 |1 |0 |0 |36.82 23 37392 (0|0 |4739 32 (3192 |0 (0|0 |31.92 18 | 4801 |1 |0 |0 |53.01 30 (372310 (0|0 |37.23 29
28 | Cowboy Rick FCG 235.79 149 |21.76 |2 |0 |0 |31.76 23 30651 |0|0 |3565 21 3334 (2 (0|0 |4334 30 [3505 |3 |00 |50.05 35 (3282 |2 |00 |42.82 15 |22.17 |2 |0 |0 |32.17 25
29 | Dimpled Darlin GD 240.93 168 | 40.55 (0 [0 |0 |40.55 34 38390 |00 |3839 26 |37.78 |0 |0 |0 |37.78 28 [3251 |0 |0 |0 [32.51 20 |58.67 |0 |0|0 |58.67 33 [33.03/0 (0|0 |33.03 27
30 | Special K GD 250.03 177 |37.94 |0 [0 |0 |37.94 32 140090 |0 |0 |40.09 30 (47221 (0|0 |5222 37 [39.14 |0 [0 |0 |39.14 28 14478 |1 |0 |0 [49.78 28 |30.86 (0 |0 |0 |30.86 22
31 | Boulder Canyon Bob CcC 253.10 164 |31.57 |0 [0 |0 |31.57 22 141924 |0 |0 |61.92 37 [32800 (0|0 |32.80 20 (3292 |1 (0|0 |37.92 27 4455 |1 |0 |0 |49.55 27 12934 (2 0|0 |3934 31
32 | Jimmy Yuma ES 268.12 183 | 4045 (0 [0 |0 |4045 33 1365110 |00 |3651 22 37301 0|0 |4230 29 [43.09 |0 |10 |53.09 38 [46.08 |0 [0 |0 |46.08 22 139.69 (0 | 1|0 |49.69 39
33 | Hoopsnake LaVache GF 279.98 194 |36.75 |0 [0 |0 |36.75 30 |40.80 |3 |0 |0 |5580 36 4557 |0 |0 |0 |4557 31 [4423 |0 (0|0 |44.23 33 [5325 |1 [0 |0 |58.25 32 (39380 (0|0 |39.38 32
34 | Superstition Slim MD 299.61 210 | 4192 (0 [0 |0 |41.92 36 44090 |0 |0 |44.09 31 [4654 |1 (0|0 |51.54 36 4841 |3 |0 |0 |63.41 40 5373 |0 |0 |0 |53.73 31 (44920 (0|0 |44.92 36
35 | Blindman SD 305.76 209 | 4847 (0 [0 |0 |48.47 37 |46.87 |0 |0 |0 |46.87 32 50230 (0|0 |50.23 34 [45.12 |0 [0 |0 |45.12 34 7101 |0 |0 |0 |71.01 39 [44.06 |0 [0 |0 |44.06 33
36 | Silent One Jow 309.77 209 |44.74 (1 [0 |0 |49.74 38 43422 |0 |0 |5342 35 |4261 |1 |00 |47.61 33 [4092 |0 [0 |0 |4092 29 160.05 |2 |0 |0 |70.05 37 [43.03 |1 (0|0 |48.03 37
37 | Wrangler Ron GP 310.55 204 | 4191 (0 [0 |0 [41.91 35 14197 |0 |1 |0 |51.97 33 |[5088 |0 [0 |0 |50.88 35 (4933 |2 |10 |69.33 42 15991 |1 |0|0 |6491 35 [3155(0 |00 |31.55 24
38 | Cactus Wen N 324.86 212 |46.01 |1 [0 |0 [51.01 40 70151 |0 |0 |7515 40 |54.06 |0 |0 |0 |54.06 38 (3693 |1 (0|0 |41.93 32 16976 |0 |0 |0 |69.76 36 (32950 [0 |0 |3295 26
39 | Bitterroot Beaver LSD 344.80 226 | 4499 (1 [0 |0 |49.99 39 1477111 |0 |0 |5271 34 |5468 |1 [0 |0 |59.68 39 (4795 |3 [0 |0 |62.95 39 [5815 |1 |00 |63.15 34 [4632 |2 |00 |56.32 41
40 | Queen Foraday LB 372.05 230 |37.00 (0 [0 |0 |37.00 31 85290 |0|0 |8529 43 15629 |2 |0|0 |66.29 40 4178 |2 |0 |0 |[51.78 36 [60.15 |4 (0|0 |80.15 40 4654 (1 (0|0 |51.54 40
41 | Paca McMasteers MS 438.03 243 | 68.68 |2 [0 |0 |78.68 44 150.59 100 |0 | 10059 | 44 [66.74 |0 [0 |0 |66.74 41 5235 |0 |0 |0 |5235 37 [95.01 |0 |0 |0 [95.01 42 4466 [0 |0 |0 |44.66 35
42 | Katie Rose Lw 470.94 251 | 6589 (0 [0 |0 |65.89 42 175360 |0 |0 |7536 41 16950 [0 |0 |0 |69.50 42 19026 |1 |0|0 [9526 43 19237 |0 |0 |0 [9237 41 67561 0|0 |72.56 42




Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw P | B | Fin Rank | Raw (M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw | M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw (M | P | B | Fin Rank
43 | Skunk Hollow Sam MS 509.15 258 | 69.54 (0 [0 |0 |69.54 43 | 76.41 00 | 8141 42 |81.96 [0 |0 |0 |81.96 43 110374 |0 |0 |0 [103.74 | 44 |9584 |0 |0 |0 |95.84 43 | 66.66 |0 | 1|0 |76.66 43
44 | Deuces Wild GP 575.90 252 | 48.07 (3 [0 |0 |63.07 41 | 44.13 010 |64.13 38 |SDQ [0 [0 |0 |150.00 [ 44 |5873 |1 |0 [0 |63.73 41 | 11925 |6 |0 |0 | 14925 | 44 |[7572 |0 |1 |0 |8572 44
45 | Red Jack (MDQ) CAB 5,999.94 | 270 | 3344 (1 |0 |0 [999.99 [ 45 [36.82 00 999.99 | 45 3504 |2 (0|0 99999 | 45 4047 |3 | 1|0 |999.99| 45 |DNF |0 |0 |0 [999.99| 45 |DNF [0 |0 |0 |999.99 | 45
- | Marshal Chance Taker (MDQ) | MS - - SDQ [0 |0 |0 |999.99 | 45 |- - - - - - - -] - - EE N - - - - - - EE I -
- | Ima Daisy (MDQ) L9 - - DNF [0 |0 |0 [999.99 | 45 |DNF 0[0 99999 | 45 |- - - |- - - E O O - - - - - - - - -] -




Rio Cowboy February 2021 final - Main Match
2/6/2021
Match Results (category by time)

49'er (49+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Medicine Creek Johnny M9 137.36 16 |18.97 2 23.21 3 21.34 1 25.39 5 26.72 1 21.73 4
2 | Blaze Wheeler M9 234.14 152 |29.33 19 | 3449 20 | 31.16 19 |40.99 30 |49.40 26 | 48.77 38
B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage S Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Splitthumb BW 226.47 135 |26.64 15 {29.19 13 | 33.60 23 | 36.79 26 | 70.71 38 | 29.54 20
Cattle Baron (75+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Black Jack Flagg CAB 155.00 38 | 2227 4 24.65 5 23.41 4 25.24 3 33.67 9 25.76 13
2 | Coyote Cap CAB 155.77 42 130.84 21 | 23.90 4 24.14 5 22.96 1 31.87 5 22.06 6
3 | Rowdy Lane CAB 173.64 74 | 23.81 7 22.26 2 27.64 13 | 41.15 31 |30.44 4 28.34 17
4 | Two Rig A Tony CAB 181.69 75 120.79 3 39.78 29 | 21.80 3 26.78 6 47.53 23 ] 25.01 11
5 | Paladin Pete CAB 188.84 95 | 32.86 25 | 27.50 9 27.85 15 | 27.66 10 | 44.73 20 | 28.24 16
6 | Red Jack (MDQ) CAB 5,999.94 | 270 [999.99 | 45 [999.99 | 45 [999.99 | 45 (99999 | 45 [999.99 | 45 [999.99 | 45
Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Southwest Trapper CC 210.26 127 |36.22 29 | 27.09 8 34.60 25 | 2841 12 | 48.23 25 | 35.71 28




Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
2 | Boulder Canyon Bob CcC 253.10 164 | 31.57 22 | 61.92 37 |32.80 20 | 37.92 27 | 49.55 27 |39.34 31
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage S Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Colt Laredo MD 166.02 58 | 24.18 9 27.83 10 | 25.55 8 32.08 19 | 34.85 10 |21.53 2
2 | Superstition Slim MD 299.61 210 | 41.92 36 | 44.09 31 |51.54 36 | 63.41 40 |53.73 31 | 4492 36
El Patron (80+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Hey Granpa GP 182.63 87 124.99 12 | 33.54 18 | 36.15 26 | 27.55 8 35.22 11 |25.18 12
2 | Wrangler Ron GP 310.55 204 | 41.91 35 | 51.97 33 | 50.88 35 169.33 42 | 64.91 35 | 31.55 24
3 | Deuces Wild GP 575.90 252 | 63.07 41 | 64.13 38 | 150.00 | 44 |63.73 41 | 149.25 | 44 |85.72 44
Elder Statesman (70+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Silver Spurs Charlie ES 156.17 42 | 2343 6 28.50 12 | 21.38 2 31.81 17 2933 2 21.72 3
2 | M.T. Brass ES 233.21 156 |28.73 17 |39.25 28 | 34.57 24 | 35.07 24 | 51.34 29 | 44.25 34
3 | Jimmy Yuma ES 268.12 183 |40.45 33 | 36.51 22 | 4230 29 | 53.09 38 | 46.08 22 | 49.69 39
Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Varmint Bill FC 179.14 91 |25.67 14 |32.30 17 | 28.04 16 | 35.26 25 | 35.66 12 | 2221 7




Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cowboy Rick FCG 235.79 149 |31.76 23 | 35.65 21 | 43.34 30 |50.05 35 |42.82 15 |32.17 25
Grand Dame (70+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lefty Jo GD 174.59 70 | 23.31 5 32.26 16 |33.19 21 |30.37 14 | 32.88 6 22.58 8
2 | Swegian Lady GD 179.71 78 | 25.06 13 |30.36 15 | 31.00 18 | 25.33 4 |41.09 13 |26.87 15
3 | Dimpled Darlin GD 240.93 168 | 40.55 34 |38.39 26 | 37.78 28 | 32.51 20 | 58.67 33 | 33.03 27
4 | Special K GD 250.03 177 | 37.94 32 | 40.09 30 | 5222 37 |39.14 28 | 49.78 28 | 30.86 22
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage S Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Hoopsnake LaVache GF 279.98 194 |36.75 30 |55.80 36 | 45.57 31 | 4423 33 | 58.25 32 3938 32
Josie Wales
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Silent One JOW 309.77 209 |49.74 38 |53.42 35 |47.61 33 14092 29 | 70.05 37 | 48.03 37
Lady 49'er (49+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
- | Ima Daisy (MDQ) L9 - - 999.99 | 45 [999.99 | 45 |- - - - - - - -




Lady B-Western

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Queen Foraday LB 372.05 230 | 37.00 31 | 85.29 43 | 66.29 40 | 51.78 36 | 80.15 40 | 51.54 40
Lady Cattle Baroness (75+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Shot Z Lady LCAB 192.20 98 | 28.32 16 |33.61 19 |29.90 17 | 30.44 15 |41.59 14 |28.34 17
Lady Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Audacious Annie LG 22391 146 | 35.57 28 | 38.24 24 | 36.74 27 | 34.86 22 | 48.00 24 | 30.50 21
2 | Hail "Hot" Mary LG 235.13 150 |28.76 18 |36.82 23 | 47.39 32 |31.92 18 |53.01 30 |37.23 29
Lady Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Dakota Wild Kat LSD 211.70 130 |33.31 26 | 28.26 11 |33.48 22 | 34.88 23 | 43.11 18 | 38.66 30
2 | Bitterroot Beaver LSD 344.80 226 |49.99 39 | 5271 34 |59.68 39 6295 39 | 63.15 34 |56.32 41
Lady Shootist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Etta Mae LH 158.77 44 | 23.95 8 25.00 6 27.31 10 | 27.40 7 33.30 8 21.81 5
2 | Claudia Feather LH 222.05 114 | 35.49 27 | 64.33 39 |27.76 14 |27.64 9 42.85 16 | 23.98 9




Lady Silver Senior (65+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Columbine LV 190.38 9 | 32.76 24 | 29.52 14 | 27.57 11 | 28.11 11 | 43.05 17 |29.37 19
Lady Wrangler (36+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Katie Rose Lw 470.94 251 |65.89 42 | 75.36 41 | 69.50 42 | 9526 43 9237 41 | 72.56 42
Men Shootist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Reverend Ledslinga SH 129.72 15 | 17.55 1 17.63 1 24.29 7 24.72 2 29.43 3 16.10 1
Senior (60+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Paca McMasteers MS 438.03 243 | 78.68 44 |100.59 | 44 |66.74 41 | 5235 37 ]95.01 42 | 44.66 35
2 | Skunk Hollow Sam MS 509.15 258 |69.54 43 | 81.41 42 | 81.96 43 | 103.74 | 44 |95.84 43 | 76.66 43
- | Marshal Chance Taker (MDQ) | MS - - 999.99 | 45 |- - - - - - - - - -
Senior Duelist (60+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Blindman SD 305.76 209 | 48.47 37 | 46.87 32 [50.23 34 | 45.12 34 | 71.01 39 | 44.06 33




Silver Senior (65+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ridgway Plinker SV 196.73 107 |29.90 20 |38.30 25 | 27.61 12 |32.52 21 | 43.69 19 |24.71 10
2 | Cactus Wen Sv 324.86 212 | 51.01 40 | 75.15 40 | 54.06 38 |41.93 32 | 69.76 36 | 3295 26
Wrangler (36+)
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage S Stage 6
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Flyin Shootist MW 164.70 60 | 24.29 11 |26.04 7 24.14 5 31.42 16 |32.95 7 25.86 14
2 | Skinney McKinney MW 195.05 103 | 24.27 10 |38.54 27 | 27.08 9 28.43 13 | 4548 21 | 31.25 23




